
Most
Favoured Offered

Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty

Rate

1108.1 Starches
1108.11 Wheat starch
1108.11.10 Within accss commitment 0.950/kg free

110812.00 Maize (corn) starch 0.0% free

1108.13.00 Potato starch 10.5% free

1108.14.00 Maniioc (cassava) starch 0.0% froc

1108.19 Other starches ________

1108.19.11 Barley starch: Within access 0.830/kg frc
_con nuntnent _

1108.19.90 Other 1.24e/kg free

1108.20.00 Inuil 6.5% froce

1109.00 Wheat gltn hether or not drieci.
110.0,10 Wihff aces cmmiinnt7.5% free
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